MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

CPI-SCM-300-(X)-NR (ENGLISH)
0.75”/19MM TRAVEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
1.50”/40MM TRAVEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
3.00”/75MM TRAVEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
(NR = NON ROTATING)
CPI-SCM-40-(X)-NR (METRIC)CPI-SCM-19-(X)-NR (METRIC)
CPI-SCM-75-(X)-NR (METRIC)
(TRAVEL)
(TRAVEL)
(TRAVEL)
19.1
[.75]
EE-VAC  |  39 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Spring-Loaded Cup Mounts
Vacuum Products | Dimensions | Technical Specifications | Ordering Information
SCM Apple-Core Style
SCMA gefederte Saugerhalter
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
Ø0.75" Apple Core Style
CPI-SCM(A)-”T”
Ø1.00"/25MM
Extension Style
CPI-SCM(10/25)-”T”
Ø1.25" Bulkhead Style
CPI-SCM(B)-”T”
Ø1.50"/40MM
Single Strap Tube Mount
CPI-SCM(S)-”D”-”T”-”O”
Ø1.50"/45MM
Single Strap Tube Mount
CPI-SCMS-45B-”T”
Ø1.50"/40MM
Tube Mount
CPI-SCM(C)-”D”-”T”-”O”
Travel “T”